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1

2

3

4

District

District

District

District

 28,312

 29,710

 26,495

 30,628

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 77

 826

 2,590

 4,822

 18,777

 295

 237

 688

 72

 977

 3,587

 8,368

 15,348

 394

 234

 730

 72

 682

 2,625

 6,310

 15,670

 303

 158

 675

 63

 1,201

 3,976

 2,931

 20,948

 493

 231

 785

 14,959  12,642  711

 15,930  13,115  665

 14,045  11,846  604

 15,894  14,093  641

 48  29

 447  354  25

 1,513  1,036  41

 2,665  2,080  77

 9,790  8,725  262

 149  132  14

 125  102  10

 222  184  282

 35  35  2

 529  414  34

 2,096  1,433  58

 4,653  3,598  117

 8,025  7,158  165

 195  187  12

 147  76  11

 250  214  266

 43  27  2

 367  305  10

 1,528  1,049  48

 3,452  2,734  124

 8,158  7,345  167

 173  123  7

 92  60  6

 232  203  240

 31  30  2

 598  568  35

 2,371  1,543  62

 1,634  1,247  50

 10,639  10,096  213

 237  240  16

 118  110  3

 266  259  260

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  201,083
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5

6

7

District

District

District

District

 19,222

 34,830

 31,884

 2

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Unknown

 68

 314

 11,882

 1,946

 4,057

 194

 130

 631

 98

 517

 7,381

 2,571

 22,772

 350

 191

 950

 83

 494

 8,009

 2,453

 19,556

 339

 203

 747

 2

 11,467  7,246  509

 18,988  15,036  806

 17,565  13,677  642

 2

 38  30

 154  151  9

 7,761  3,949  172

 1,045  863  38

 2,043  1,960  54

 98  81  15

 80  48  2

 248  164  219

 54  40  4

 289  213  15

 4,772  2,468  141

 1,431  1,106  34

 11,816  10,724  232

 187  141  22

 113  68  10

 326  276  348

 43  39  1

 281  200  13

 4,967  2,948  94

 1,358  1,061  34

 10,329  8,999  228

 198  129  12

 113  79  11

 276  222  249

 2

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 13,288

 14,720

 13,228

 13,406

 14,764

 19,818

 14,862

 1

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Unknown

 34

 372

 2,200

 2,858

 7,137

 159

 163

 365

 28

 387

 3,096

 5,031

 5,425

 214

 156

 383

 27

 307

 2,284

 4,041

 5,945

 176

 93

 355

 29

 499

 3,476

 1,575

 7,046

 272

 130

 379

 45

 146

 10,899

 1,315

 1,752

 126

 94

 387

 58

 263

 6,604

 1,620

 10,384

 203

 138

 548

 38

 194

 7,117

 1,313

 5,504

 192

 120

 384

 1

 7,644  5,275  369

 8,561  5,826  333

 7,534  5,395  299

 7,727  5,384  295

 9,342  5,096  326

 11,628  7,737  453

 9,041  5,519  302

 1

 24  10

 212  144  16

 1,319  846  35

 1,639  1,171  48

 4,135  2,892  110

 89  66  4

 92  63  8

 134  83  148

 17  10  1

 227  149  11

 1,878  1,173  45

 2,935  2,029  67

 3,132  2,225  68

 122  85  7

 103  46  7

 147  109  127

 18  9

 177  127  3

 1,367  875  42

 2,303  1,665  73

 3,364  2,511  70

 102  70  4

 59  30  4

 144  108  103

 16  12  1

 256  232  11

 2,140  1,286  50

 943  605  27

 4,003  2,958  85

 145  117  10

 74  53  3

 150  121  108

 26  19

 82  60  4

 7,250  3,500  149

 740  550  25

 949  774  29

 71  46  9

 55  38  1

 169  109  109

 36  19  3

 143  115  5

 4,367  2,120  117

 949  657  14

 5,704  4,577  103

 122  69  12

 88  42  8

 219  138  191

 23  15

 119  73  2

 4,532  2,502  83

 767  525  21

 3,262  2,179  63

 121  63  8

 65  48  7

 152  114  118

 1

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  104,087       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 3 4

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District District District

 11,311

 10,319

 9,728

 13,057

 2,550

 11,102

 13,356

 1  1  3

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black White White

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Male Male Male

 32

 280

 92

 1,099

 9,555

 70

 24

 159

 30

 337

 136

 1,592

 7,945

 86

 41

 152

 35

 203

 98

 1,120

 8,031

 63

 30

 148

 25

 360

 162

 801

 11,360

 112

 46

 191

 12

 91

 246

 296

 1,814

 34

 8

 49

 29

 135

 197

 497

 9,952

 77

 32

 183

 32

 168

 244

 659

 11,961

 84

 31

 177

 1  1  3

 5,538  5,576  197

 5,045  5,117  157

 4,802  4,786  140

 6,287  6,597  173

 1,212  1,295  43

 5,587  5,354  161

 6,724  6,445  187

 1  1  3

 18  14

 153  120  7

 30  60  2

 549  535  15

 4,701  4,739  115

 32  37  1

 13  11

 42  60  57

 12  17  1

 177  151  9

 50  82  4

 786  789  17

 3,917  3,955  73

 32  50  4

 22  17  2

 49  56  47

 17  16  2

 111  89  3

 38  59  1

 538  565  17

 3,998  3,965  68

 36  27

 16  14

 48  51  49

 11  14

 192  160  8

 70  89  3

 402  391  8

 5,482  5,783  95

 42  68  2

 21  25

 67  67  57

 5  7

 38  50  3

 127  114  5

 136  156  4

 865  931  18

 17  17

 5  3

 19  17  13

 14  14  1

 82  48  5

 96  97  4

 255  232  10

 5,038  4,827  87

 36  37  4

 13  18  1

 53  81  49

 15  17

 97  66  5

 109  134  1

 339  316  4

 6,036  5,792  133

 41  41  2

 19  12

 68  67  42

 1  1  3

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac Total Rac Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex Total Sex Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  71,423         

REFORM PARTY OF FL  Total:  5                 
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 3,581

 4,546

 3,434

 4,051

 1,870

 3,769

 3,530

 1

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Unknown

 11

 173

 284

 846

 1,996

 65

 46

 160

 12

 252

 346

 1,727

 1,891

 89

 35

 194

 9

 172

 236

 1,137

 1,616

 61

 34

 169

 9

 339

 327

 546

 2,459

 107

 54

 210

 11

 77

 722

 332

 472

 34

 28

 194

 11

 116

 575

 441

 2,325

 68

 20

 213

 13

 130

 622

 475

 1,993

 62

 51

 184

 1

 1,722  1,715  144

 2,276  2,098  172

 1,669  1,602  163

 1,842  2,041  168

 900  830  140

 1,717  1,864  188

 1,746  1,631  153

 1

 6  5

 81  90  2

 155  125  4

 467  365  14

 920  1,039  37

 28  29  8

 20  24  2

 45  38  77

 6  6

 124  114  14

 163  174  9

 924  771  32

 946  923  22

 39  49  1

 20  13  2

 54  48  92

 7  2

 79  89  4

 119  112  5

 608  495  34

 767  820  29

 33  25  3

 17  15  2

 39  44  86

 4  4  1

 148  175  16

 157  161  9

 285  246  15

 1,127  1,300  32

 49  54  4

 23  31

 49  70  91

 7  4

 34  41  2

 376  328  18

 168  155  9

 225  240  7

 10  18  6

 20  7  1

 60  37  97

 4  7

 62  49  5

 306  249  20

 223  208  10

 1,029  1,255  41

 29  33  6

 12  7  1

 52  56  105

 5  7  1

 65  59  6

 319  293  10

 251  215  9

 987  974  32

 36  24  2

 28  19  4

 55  40  89

 1

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  24,782         
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 53

 45

 45

 41

 9

 59

 55

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Amer. Indian

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Asian/Pacific

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 6

 45

 2

 2

 3

 37

 1

 1

 1

 4

 38

 1

 1

 1

 2

 3

 33

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 6

 2

 1

 52

 1

 3

 2

 3

 2

 47

 1

 16  37

 10  34  1

 10  34  1

 12  28  1

 3  6

 15  42  2

 17  38

 2  4

 14  31

 2

 2

 3

 9  27  1

 1

 1

 1

 4

 10  28

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1  2

 9  24

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 6

 1  1

 1

 13  39

 1

 1  2

 2

 1  2

 2

 15  32

 1

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

LIBERTARIAN PTY FL  Total:  307             
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 10

 15

 8

 9

 5

 22

 17

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Black

Hispanic

White

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Hispanic

White

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Black

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 1

 6

 1

 1

 1

 1

 3

 9

 1

 1

 1

 2

 5

 1

 6

 2

 1

 4

 1

 3

 17

 1

 6

 10

 1

 4  5  1

 3  11  1

 4  4

 4  4  1

 5

 7  14  1

 6  11

 1

 3  3

 1

 1

 1

 1

 3

 1  7  1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 4  1

 1

 3  3

 1  1

 1

 4

 1

 3

 6  10  1

 1

 1  5

 5  5

 1

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

GREEN PTY OF FL  Total:  86               



VO_STTSTC_SCHL_DSTRCT_VTNG.LST
September 13, 2018

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - School Board District

for 08/28/2018 2018 PRIMARY ELECTION

Page  8  of 9  

1

2

3

4

6

7

3

1

2

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 1

 2

 2

 3

 1

 1

 2

 2

 1

 1

White

White

White

Black

White

White

Black

Hispanic

White

White

Black

White

Female

Male

Male

Female Male

Female

Male

Female

Female Male

Female

Male

 1

 2

 2

 1

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 1

 1

 2

 2

 1  2

 1

 1

 2

 1  1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 2

 1

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1  1

 1

 1

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

CONSTITUTION OF FL  Total:  10               

ECOLOGY PTY OF FL  Total:  2                 

PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL  Total:  4                 
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 65

 62

 47

 58

 24

 58

 63

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Amer. Indian

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 1

 13

 12

 35

 1

 3

 1

 7

 12

 39

 3

 1

 6

 5

 31

 2

 2

 1

 10

 5

 39

 1

 2

 13

 1

 9

 1

 1

 4

 9

 40

 1

 3

 16

 4

 41

 1

 1

 33  32

 34  27  1

 24  22  1

 21  34  3

 10  14

 33  24  1

 31  32

 1

 9  4

 7  5

 15  20

 1

 1  2

 1

 3  4

 8  3  1

 20  19

 2  1

 1

 4  2

 2  3

 14  17

 2

 1  1

 1

 3  7

 2  3

 15  23  1

 1

 2

 6  7

 1

 4  5

 1

 1

 2  2

 3  6

 25  15

 1

 2  1

 5  11

 1  3

 24  17

 1

 1

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Rac

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

INDEPENDENT PARTY FL  Total:  377             


